sakiac

Hygiene bin 5 litre

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 1SO 14001 ISO 50001

333454

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The HYGINITY 5L Hygiene Bin combines sleek design with maximum functionality in a compact format.

Perfect for washrooms with limited space, it features a smooth, easy-to-clean surface and a clear, modern appearance. Thoughtfully

coordinated with the design of the HYGINITY dispenser range - for a harmonious and hygienic overall look.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Satino

Waste Bin
Universal
190(W) x 330(H) x 158(D)

White
1
120

Universal

18
36
20,5

400073570719

0,88
24Xx5
194

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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