



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

Hygiene bin 5 litre

333454

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The HYGINITY 5L Hygiene Bin combines sleek design with maximum functionality in a compact format.

Perfect for washrooms with limited space, it features a smooth, easy-to-clean surface and a clear, modern appearance. Thoughtfully coordinated with the design of the HYGINITY dispenser range – for a harmonious and hygienic overall look.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	-
Product	Waste Bin
Frequency	Universal
Dimensions WxDxH (mm)	190(W) x 330(H) x 158(D)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	120
Filling Capacity	Universal
Width transport unit (cm)	18
Height of transport unit (cm)	36
Length of transport unit (cm)	20,5
EAN-Case	400073570719
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	0,88
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	24 x 5
Pallet height (cm)	194

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.